

MCRWD5 Hochatown <hochatownwater@gmail.com>

Open Meetings Confirmation

1 message

meetingnotices@sos.ok.gov <meetingnotices@sos.ok.gov> To: hochatownwater@gmail.com Wed, Mar 13, 2024 at 8:25 AM



Meeting Notice Confirmation

Pam Pratt & Shelly Davis MCCURTAIN CO. RURAL WATER DISTRIC NO. 5 - BOARD OF DIRECTORS 9180 N US HIGHWAY 259 BROKEN BOW, OK 74728 (580) 494-6283

This message confirms your meeting notice posting with the Secretary of State.

DATE AND TIME OF POSTING:

Wednesday, Mar 13, 2024 08:24 AM

INFORMATION POSTED

The Regular meeting scheduled for:

State of Oklahoma McCurtain Co., SS This instrument was filed for record o'clock_ 4A again and duly recorded in book Jrish Ricketts Co.

Tuesday , Apr 09, 2024 04:00 PM at MCCURTAIN CO. RURAL WATER DISTRIC NO. 5 - BOARD OF DIRECTORS[®] MCRWD WATER OFFICE 9180 N US HWY 259 BROKEN ARROW, OK 74728 Room: Not Specified Meeting Description: MCRWD WATER OFFICE 9180 N US HWY 259 BROKEN BOW OK 74728

has been changed to:

Tuesday , Apr 16, 2024 04:00 PM at MCCURTAIN CO. RURAL WATER DISTRIC NO. 5 - BOARD OF DIRECTORS MCRWD WATER OFFICE 9180 N US HWY 259 BROKEN BOW, OK 74728 Room: Not Specified Meeting Description: MCRWD WATER OFFICE 9180 N US HWY 259 BROKEN BOW OK 74728

You may view and print the web postings of your body's meeting notices by visiting our website at: your meetings page,